※ Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
ST-32SURFACE MOUNT CERMET TRIMMERS (SINGLE TURN)
Part name
1
2
3
4
5

● Sealed (Washable: Refer to page 698.)
● Resin materials are UL Recognized 94V-0 or 94V-1 equivalent
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
S  T  -  3  2  E  T  A   1  0  0  Ω  (  1  2  )
Series name
Terminal pin
E：Sn-Cu (Lead-free)
Form of packaging
T：Taping (Reel)
Blank：Bulk in plastic bag
Resistance code
Resistance value
Product shape (Shape of terminal)
A：
B：
G：
H：
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
2
3
4
9 8
5
6
71
RoHS compliant
J-hook(Top adjustment)
Gull wing(Top adjustment)
J-hook (Side adjustment)
Gull wing(Side adjustment)
Adjustment
position
J-hook
J-hook
Gull wing
Gull wing
ST-32
SURFACE MOUNT TRIMMERS
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
Shape of
terminal
Form of packaging
Taping (reel)
ST-32ETA ST-32EA
ST-32ETB ST-32EB
ST-32ETG ST-32EG
ST-32ETH ST-32EH
500 pcs./reel 100 pcs./pack
Plastic bag
Pieces in package
■ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Nominal resistance range 10 Ω ~ 2 MΩ
± 20 %
0.125 W (70 °C) 0 W (125 °C)
Linear law (B)
DC200 V or power rating, whichever is smaller
100 mA or power rating, whichever is smaller
210 ° (1 turn)
1 % or 2 Ω , whichever is greater
1 % or 3 Ω , whichever is greater
−55 ~ 125 °C
10 Ω ~ 50 Ω : ± 250 10-6/°C maximum
100 Ω ~ 2 MΩ : ± 100 10-6/°C maximum
1000 MΩ minimum (DC500 V)
AC500 V, 60 s
Approx. 0.05 g (ST-32EA, EB)
Approx. 0.11 g (ST-32EG, EH)